
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

No. 

1 

912. 

46 

103 

49 

19 

8 

71 

66 

933 

48 

10 

69 

20 

76 

16 

60 

Name 

Walter Senn 

Hans Breitel 

Dennis Lenzner 

Rudolf Künzler 

Beat Näpflin 

Wilhelm Lutz 

Franz Baur 

Karl Seipel 

Thomas Schleider 

Andreas-Lefty Faber 

René Walther 

Harry Strohmeier 

Herbert Habermehl 

Rolf Iberg 

Wolfgang Büttner 

Jack Frei 

Klaus-Dieter Schleider 

Club/Wohnort 

Asp 

MSC Feldatal 

Msc Pößneck 

Horn 

OMC Schweiz 

Alpen 

MSV Bühlertann 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Lippe West 

MCV Rhein-Main / 

Schnottwil 

MSV Bühlertann 

OMC Schweiz 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

OMC-Schweiz 

Detmold 

Team 

MX Spass 

Mx Spass 

OMR 

Maicoschmiede Essen 

MX Spass/Riders-Store.de 

OMR / Old-Man-Racing Team 

Team Bäbu 

Team DMV 

Husqvarna 

Fahrzeug 

BSA 

CZ 

CZ 

BSA 

Husqvarna 

CZ 

CZ 

Maico 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

BSA 

BSA 

Montesa 

BSA 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Maico 

R1.  

25 

18 

20 

14 

15 

13 

16 

12 

11 

22 

9 

10 

8 

7 

5 

6 

4 

R2.  

22 

25 

18 

20 

16 

15 

12 

14 

13 

0 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

6 

0 

Ges. 

47 

43 

38 

34 

31 

28 

28 

26 

24 

22 

20 

20 

17 

14 

13 

12 

4 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Aufenau 

 

Gesamtergebnis Classic 

Aufenau 1,710 Km 


